
 STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA 

 CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY) 

 FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023 

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks

WAITING LIST SCIENCE - GENERAL - SEATS : 

1  C122200226 AKSHAY DEEP C 02-06-1998 Science & Engineering 643 1000 64.3 OBC

2  C122200169 MALAVIKA M 01-07-2000 Science & Engineering 640 1000 64 OBC

3  C122200116 SREYA K K 24-02-2001 Science & Engineering 766 1200 63.83 OBC

4  C122200191 DRISYA P 08-03-2001 Science & Engineering 634 1000 63.4 OBC

5  C122200159 AKSHAYA K S 08-02-1994 Science & Engineering 630 1000 63 OBC

6  C122200153 ANUSHA M 03-01-2001 Science & Engineering 755 1200 62.92 OBC

7  C122200279 George Vince 12-09-1996 Science & Engineering 2074 3300 62.85 General

8  C122200074 ANJIMA P 29-09-2000 Science & Engineering 623 1000 62.3 OBC

9  C122200167 THEERTHA P P 25-11-2000 Science & Engineering 623 1000 62.3 OBC

10  C122200257 HIMAYA K K 01-02-2002 Science & Engineering 62 100 62 OBC

11  C122200285 PUNYA BABU A 12-05-2001 Science & Engineering 618 1000 61.8 OBC

12  C122200141 RINCY K M 17-10-1991 Science & Engineering 5073 8400 60.39 OBC

13  C122200028 Gargy Sarang 26-01-2000 Science & Engineering 600 1000 60 OBC

14  C122200302 PRAVEENA R 08-11-2000 Science & Engineering 597 1000 59.7 SC

15  C122200309 MRUDULJITH C H 26-07-1994 Science & Engineering 593 1000 59.3 OBC

16  C122200198 ATHIRA R T 26-08-1999 Science & Engineering 591 1000 59.1 OBC

17  C122200158 ASHIKA V 07-04-2001 Science & Engineering 583 1000 58.3 OBC

18  C122200096 ARCHANA T K 20-01-2001 Science & Engineering 582 1000 58.2 OBC
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19  C122200091 SARANG M P 03-05-2000 Science & Engineering 692 1200 57.67 OBC

20  C122200127 Arun A N 10-09-1997 Science & Engineering 1886 3300 57.15 SC

21  C122200044 MANASA P P 25-11-1998 Science & Engineering 568 1000 56.8 OBC

22  C122200057 AARSHA K SHAJI 28-09-1997 Science & Engineering 552 1000 55.2 SC

23  C122200240 AMITH CHANDRAN T P 20-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1032 1900 54.32 OBC

24  C122200053 PRAHITHA PRAKASH 05-11-1987 Science & Engineering 2582 4800 0.01 53.8 OBC

25  C122200272 Dibish. K 22-04-1997 Science & Engineering 537 1000 53.7 OBC

26  C122200283 SOORYA SUGATHAN.K 18-02-1994 Science & Engineering 53 100 53 OBC

27  C122200300 NIDHISHA P P 23-08-1990 Science & Engineering 232 500 0.01 46.41 OBC

28  C122200314 DIVYA K K 15-01-1985 Science & Engineering 695 1600 43.44 SC

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -OBC - SEATS : 

1  C122200226 AKSHAY DEEP C 02-06-1998 Science & Engineering 643 1000 64.3 OBC Thiyya

2  C122200159 AKSHAYA K S 08-02-1994 Science & Engineering 630 1000 63 OBC Ezhava

3  C122200096 ARCHANA T K 20-01-2001 Science & Engineering 582 1000 58.2 OBC Vaniar

4  C122200300 NIDHISHA P P 23-08-1990 Science & Engineering 232 500 0.01 46.41 OBC Kulala

5  C122200169 MALAVIKA M 01-07-2000 Science & Engineering 640 1000 64 OBC Thiyya

6  C122200116 SREYA K K 24-02-2001 Science & Engineering 766 1200 63.83 OBC Thiyya

7  C122200191 DRISYA P 08-03-2001 Science & Engineering 634 1000 63.4 OBC Thiyya

8  C122200153 ANUSHA M 03-01-2001 Science & Engineering 755 1200 62.92 OBC Thiyya
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9  C122200074 ANJIMA P 29-09-2000 Science & Engineering 623 1000 62.3 OBC Thiyya

10  C122200167 THEERTHA P P 25-11-2000 Science & Engineering 623 1000 62.3 OBC Thiyya

11  C122200257 HIMAYA K K 01-02-2002 Science & Engineering 62 100 62 OBC Thiyya

12  C122200285 PUNYA BABU A 12-05-2001 Science & Engineering 618 1000 61.8 OBC Thiyya

13  C122200141 RINCY K M 17-10-1991 Science & Engineering 5073 8400 60.39 OBC Thiyya

14  C122200028 Gargy Sarang 26-01-2000 Science & Engineering 600 1000 60 OBC Thiyya

15  C122200309 MRUDULJITH C H 26-07-1994 Science & Engineering 593 1000 59.3 OBC Thiyya

16  C122200198 ATHIRA R T 26-08-1999 Science & Engineering 591 1000 59.1 OBC Thiyya

17  C122200158 ASHIKA V 07-04-2001 Science & Engineering 583 1000 58.3 OBC Thiyya

18  C122200091 SARANG M P 03-05-2000 Science & Engineering 692 1200 57.67 OBC Thiyya

19  C122200044 MANASA P P 25-11-1998 Science & Engineering 568 1000 56.8 OBC Thiyya

20  C122200240 AMITH CHANDRAN T P 20-12-1998 Science & Engineering 1032 1900 54.32 OBC Thiyya

21  C122200053 PRAHITHA PRAKASH 05-11-1987 Science & Engineering 2582 4800 0.01 53.8 OBC Thiyya

22  C122200272 Dibish. K 22-04-1997 Science & Engineering 537 1000 53.7 OBC Thiyya

23  C122200283 SOORYA SUGATHAN.K 18-02-1994 Science & Engineering 53 100 53 OBC Thiyya

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -SC - SEATS : 

1  C122200302 PRAVEENA R 08-11-2000 Science & Engineering 597 1000 59.7 SC

2  C122200127 Arun A N 10-09-1997 Science & Engineering 1886 3300 57.15 SC

3  C122200057 AARSHA K SHAJI 28-09-1997 Science & Engineering 552 1000 55.2 SC
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4  C122200314 DIVYA K K 15-01-1985 Science & Engineering 695 1600 43.44 SC


